e)Przesiewacz
bebnowy
f)Pojemniki na
odpady komunalne
ocynkowane -120szt.
g)Kontenery KP-7 -
Sszt.

h)Pojemniki do
selektywnej zbidrki
odpadow AT-2 —
15szt. i siatkowe —
35szt.

DInne $rodki trwate i
warto$ci
niematerialne i
prawne, urzadzenia
biurowe, meble.

533.500,00

5.700,00

7.600,00
43.490,78

11.324,32

533.500,00

5.700,00

7.600,00
43.490,78

11.324,32

OGOY.EM:

2.061.972,46

+3.439.000,00

5.500.972,46

93.575,00

60.000,00

Alino Eulik

Opracowata: Alina Kulik
27.03.2014r.




